
Riverton CUSD #14 School Board Members

First Name Last Name Address City Zip Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Misty Anderson 33 Jamestown Circle Riverton 62561 (217) 629-6009 manderson@rivertonschools.org 2023 2027

Joseph Betz 6116 Old Route 36 Riverton 62561 (217) 629-6009 jbetz@rivertonschools.org 2023 2027

Shannon Churchill 5128 Mitchell Road Spaulding 62561 (217) 629-6009 schurchill@rivertonschools.org 2025 2029

Leeann Kendall 3524 Pet Cemetery Rd. Springfield 62707 (217) 629-6009 lkendall@rivertonschools.org 2025 2029

Dirk McCormick 20 Spring Street Riverton 62561 (217) 629-6009 dmccormick@rivertonschools.org 2023 2027

Corie Petitt 1110 Dina Drive Riverton 62561 (217) 629-6009 cpetitt@rivertonschools.org 2025 2029

Deana Schenk 2506 N. Plateau Drive Springfield 62707 (217) 629-6009 dschenk@rivertonschools.org 2025 2029
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